9.

10. kolo

11. kolo

. kolo

. kolo

. kolo

. kolo

. kolo

- kolo

. kolo

. kolo

kolo

Pripravka - skupina A

Halenkovice - Jaroslavice
Frystak - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Zlutava
Halenkovice - Malenovice
Mysloc€ovice - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Napajedia
Tlumaéov - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Paseky B
Mladcova - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Stipa

Tecovice - Halenkovice

25. 8. 2013
nedéle

29. 8. 2013
ctvrtek

8. 9. 2013
nedéle

15. 9. 2013
nedéle

20. 9. 2013
patek

29. 9. 2013
nedéle

6. 10. 2013
nedéle

13. 10. 2013
nedéle

17. 10. 2013
étvrtek
27.10. 2013
nedéle

1. 11. 2013
patek

10.

16.

10.

10.

16.

10.

10.

10.

16.

10.

17.

30 hod.

30 hod.

30 hod.

30 hod.

00 hod.

30 hod.

00 hod.

30 hod.

00 hod.

30 hod.

00 hod.



